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Programme July 2024 to October 2024
Date Event Organiser

Friday 5 July Wasted Youth PM & JA & JG

Friday 12 July American Idiots FER & JG & JA

Friday 19 July Bowl Me Over PM

Friday 26 July Ukelele II: The Ukelele Strikes Back JA & JA

Friday 2 August The Towering Inferno JA & BB

Friday 9 August SAUSAGE! JG

Friday 16 August Buddy Holly & The... JG & PM & JA

Friday 23 August That Sinking Feeling (Hoveringham) JG

Friday 30 August Video Killed The Radio Star JG & BB

Friday 6 September One Giant Game For Mankind PM

Friday 13 September The Style Council PM & JG

Friday 20 September Traitors Camp (Johns Lee Wood) JA & JG & PM
Saturday 21 September Traitors Camp (Johns Lee Wood) JA & JG & PM
Sunday 22 September Traitors Camp (Johns Lee Wood) JA & JG & PM

Friday 27 September I Love It When A Plan Comes Together JG & JA & PM

Friday 4 October Pirates Arrrgh Crazy JA

Friday 11 October Casino Royale JG & BB

 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.”

If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know
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